Bureau: CSPB
Unit: CSP JORDAN DOWNS
Deployment Period: 11

2020 DP 11 CSP JORDAN DOWNS- 4 WEEK SUMMARY

DEPLOYMENT

PRODUCTIVITY

DATE
10/25/20
10/26/20
10/27/20
10/28/20
10/29/20
10/30/20
10/31/20

Week A

11/1/20
11/2/20
11/3/20
11/4/20
11/5/20
11/6/20
11/7/20
Week B

11/8/20
11/9/20
11/10/20
11/11/20
11/12/20
11/13/20
11/14/20
Week C

11/15/20
11/16/20
11/17/20
11/18/20
11/19/20
11/20/20
11/21/20
Week D

TOTALS

Business Meetings

Community Events
FootBeat (Total

ISanitation Clean Ups

Foot Beat (Total Min|

Field Interviews

|Moving Cites

Parking Cites
ehicle Impounds

Felony Arrests

ARRESTS

OTHER

School Checks

Misd Arrests
[Fietd Roll cais

|IR Follow Ups
|Radio Calls
|Reports
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