Bureau: CSPB

Unit: CSP JORDAN DOWNS Deployment Period: 11

DATE DATE 10/25/20		2	2020	DP	11 (CSP J	IORD	AN	DC)W	NS-	4 V	VEE	K S	UN	1M	AR'	Y				
10/25/20 10/26/20 10/27/20 10/28/20 10/29/20 10/30/20 10/30/20 10/31/20 Week A 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 3 1 11/1/20 11/3/20 11/3/20 11/4/20 11/6/20 11/7/20 Week B 0 0 1 3 2 16 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 2 1 11/11/20 11/11/									PRODUCTIVITY				ARRESTS								OTHER	
10/26/20 10/27/20 10/28/20 10/29/20 10/30/20 10/30/20 11 11/12/20 11/2/20 11/3/20 11/8/20 11/13/20 11/			Senior Leads Deployed	Business Meetings	Sanitation Clean Ups	Community Events	FootBeat (Total Officer)	Foot Beat (Total Min	Field Interviews	Moving Cites	Parking Cites	Vehicle Impounds	Felony Arrests	Misd Arrests	RFC	ACE	Warnings	School Checks	Field Roll Calls	IR Follow Ups	Radio Calls	Reports
10/27/20 10/28/20 10/30/20 11																						
10/28/20 10/29/20 10/30/20 10/31/20 11 Week A 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 3 1 11/1/20 11/3/20 11/4/20 11/6/20 11/7/20 Week B 0 0 1 3 2 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 2 1 1/8/20 11/1/																						
10/29/20 10/30/20 11						1						1										1
10/30/20 10/31/20 Week A 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 3 1 11/1/20 11/3/20						1						1										1
1							-		1												2	
11/1/20 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0						1											7					
11/1/20 11/2/20 11/3/20 11/3/20 11/5/20 11/6/20 11/7/20 Week B 0 0 1 3 2 16 1 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 2 1 11/8/20 11/9/20 11/10/20 11/11/20 11				0	0				1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		1
11/3/20 11/3/20 11/4/20 11/5/20 11/5/20 11/6/20 11/7/20 Week B 0 0 1 3 2 16 1 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 2 1 11/8/20 11/9/20 11/11/20 11/11/20 11/13/20 11/14/20 Week C 0 1 4 1 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 22 0 4 0 7 1 11/18/20 11/19/20 11/18/20 11/19/20 11/18/20 11/19/20 11/18/20 11/19/20 11/18/20 11/19/20 1																						
11/3/20 11/4/20 11/5/20 11/6/20 11/7/20 Week B O O 1 1	11/1/20																					
11/4/20 11/5/20 11/6/20 11/7/20 Week B 0 0 1 3 2 16 1 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 2 1 11/8/20 11/9/20 11/10/20 11/11/20						1					3						10					
11/5/20 11/6/20 11/7/20 Week B O O 1 3 2 16 1 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 2 1 11/8/20 11/9/20 11/11/									1	1	13	1					15				2	1
11/6/20 11/7/20 Week B O O 1 3 2 16 1 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 2 1 11/8/20 11/9/20 11/10/20 11/11/20 11/11/20 11/11/20 11/11/20 11/14										1												
11/7/20 Week B 0 0 1 11/8/20 11/9/20 11/10/20 11/11/20 11/13/20 11/14/20 Week C 0 1 4 1 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 2 1 11/15/20 11/16/20 11/17/20 1 1 1 2 1 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 22 0 4 0 7 1 11/18/20 11/18/20 11/18/20 11/19/20 11 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 11/20/20 11/20/20 11/20/20 11/20/20 11/20/20 11/21/20 Week D 6 0 5 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 75 0 1 0 2 2																						
Week B 0 0 1 3 2 16 1 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 2 1 11/8/20 11/9/20 11/10/20 1 11/11/20 1 11/11/20 1 11/13/20 1 11/14/20 2 11/14/20 1 Week C 0 1 4 11/15/20 1 11/16/20 1 11/18/20 1 11/18/20 1 11/18/20 1 11/18/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/19/20 1 11/20/20 11/20/20 11/20/20 11/20/20																						
11/8/20 11/10/20 11/11/20 11/11/20 11/13/20 11/14/20 Week C 11/15/20 11/16/20 11/11		-		_	_					_	- 10		Ļ		_	_		Ļ				
11/9/20 11/10/20 11/11/20 11/11/20 11/11/20 11/13/20 11/14/20 Week C 0 1 4 1 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 22 0 4 0 7 1 11/15/20 11/16/20 11/17/20 11/18/20 11/19/20 11/1	Week B			Ü	0	1			3	2	16	1	0	0	0	0	25	0	0	0	2	1
11/9/20 11/10/20 11/11/20 11/11/20 11/11/20 11/13/20 11/14/20 Week C 0 1 4 1 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 22 0 4 0 7 1 11/15/20 11/16/20 11/17/20 11/18/20 11/19/20 11/1	11/8/20																					
11/10/20 11/11/20 11/12/20 11/13/20 11/14/20 Week C 0 1 4 1 1 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 4 0 7 1 11/15/20 11/16/20 11/18/20 11/18/20 11/19/20 11/19/20 11/19/20 11/20/20 11/20/20 11/21/20 Week D 6 0 5 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 75 0 1 0 2 2																						
11/11/20 11/12/20 11/13/20 11/14/20 Week C 11/15/20 11/16/20 11/17/20 11/18/20 11/19/20 11/19/20 11/19/20 11/12/20 11/20/20 11/20/20 11/21/20 Week D						1																
11/12/20 11/14/20 Week C 0 1 4 1 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 22 0 4 0 7 1 11/15/20 11/16/20 11/17/20 11/18/20 11/19/20 11/19/20 11/19/20 11/19/20 11/21/20 Week D 6 0 5 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 75 0 1 0 2 2							-				4						10				1	
11/13/20 11/14/20 Week C 0 1 4 1 1 1 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 22 0 4 0 7 1 11/15/20 11/16/20 11/17/20 11/18/20 11/19/20					1						11	1							3		1	1
Week C 0 1 4 1 0 15 1 0 0 0 22 0 4 0 7 1 11/15/20 1	11/13/20					2			1								5				4	
11/15/20 11/16/20 11/17/20 1																			1			
11/16/20 11/17/20 1	Week C			0	1	4			1	0	15	1	0	0	0	0	22	0	4	0	7	1
11/16/20 11/17/20 1	44/45/22				J	1	-						1					1				
11/17/20 11/18/20 3																						
11/18/20 11/19/20 1				1							/1						63					
11/19/20 1										1	-						US					
11/20/20 11/21/20 Week D 6 0 5 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 75 0 1 0 2 2						1			2				1				12		1		2	2
11/21/20 Week D 6 0 5 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 75 0 1 0 2 2									_													_
Week D 6 0 5 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 75 0 1 0 2 2						-																
TOTALS 6 1 12 7 3 35 3 1 0 0 129 0 5 0 14 5				6	0	5			2	1	4	0	1	0	0	0	75	0	1	0	2	2
TOTALS 6 1 12 7 3 35 3 1 0 0 0 129 0 5 0 14 5																						
	TOTALS			6	1	12			7	3	35	3	1	0	0	0	129	0	5	0	14	5